Math 205 Winter 2005 Schedule

Week Starting

Text Sections



          Other Activities

Jan 10


1.1: Systems of Linear Equations
                         HW 1 due on Fri, Jan. 14 



1.2: Row Reduction and Echelon Forms                                 


                      
                             1.3: Vector Equations
Jan 17 (Mon – no class)
1.4: The Matrix Equation                                          HW 2 due on Fri, Jan. 21



1.5: Solution Sets of Linear Systems 



1.7: Linear Independence
Jan 24  


1.8: Introduction to Linear Transformations 
           Exam I on Fri, Jan. 28
Jan 31


2.1: Matrix Operations 
                                        HW 3 due on Fri, Feb. 4




2.2: The Inverse of a Matrix 
                                           2.3: Characterizations of Invertible Matrices

Feb 7


2.5: Matrix Factorizations


           HW 4 due on Fri, Feb. 11



3.1: Introduction to Determinants



3.2: Properties of Determinants 
Feb 14


4.1: Vector Spaces and Subspaces 

           Exam II on Fri, Feb. 18

Feb 21


February Break

Feb 28


4.2: Null Spaces, Column Spaces                              HW 5 due on Fri, Mar. 4


                      and Linear Transformations
                                            4.3: Linearly Independent Sets; Bases
                                            4.4: Coordinate Systems

Mar 7


4.5: The Dimension of a Vector Space                      HW 6 due on Fri, Mar. 11

                                            4.6: Rank                                                 
                                            4.7: Change of Basis




Mar 14


5.1: Eigenvectors and Eigenvalues                            Exam III on Fri, Mar. 18 




5.2: The Characteristic Equation 
Mar 21


5.3: Diagonalization





5.4: Eigenvectors and Linear Transformations         HW 7 due on Fri, Mar. 25 
                                            6.1: Inner Product, Length, and Orthogonality
Mar 28


6.1: (continued)                               

           HW 8 due on Fri, Apr. 1




6.2: Orthogonal Sets
                                            6.3: Orthogonal Projections 

Apr 4


7.1: Diagonalization of Symmetric Matrices



7.2: Quadratic Forms 
Apr 11


No classes
                                      Final Exam (Wed, Apr 13, 3.45 p.m.)
If time permits, we will cover a few sections that deal with applications.

